Codice
31EVABAO010
31EVABG010
31EVABT010
31EVABWO010

Codice

31EVAGAO010
31EVAGGO010
31EVAGTO010
31EVAGWO010

Codice
31EVANAO10
31EVANGO010
31EVANTO010
31EVANWO010

EAN

EAN

EAN

Formato in mm
8018761590151 1000X1000
8018761590038 1000X500
8018761590007 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761590014 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm

8018761590175 1000X1000
8018761590106 1000X500

8018761590083 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761590090 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Formato in mm
8018761590168 1000X1000
8018761590076 1000X500
8018761590045 FORMATO A3 (420X297)
8018761590052 FORMATO A4 (297X210)

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Spessore +/-

Colore
3 BIANCO
3 BIANCO
3 BIANCO
3 BIANCO

Colore

3 GRIGIO
3 GRIGIO
3 GRIGIO
3 GRIGIO

Colore
3 NERO
3 NERO
3 NERO
3 NERO

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

Condizionamento

10
10

10
10

10
10



	Foglio1

